School

Open Class
Lone Jack
Fayette
Richmond
Lawson
Carrollton
Macon
Kirksville
Excelsior Springs
Savannah
Harrisonville
Oak Grove
Warrensburg

Missouri Day Marching Festival Inc.

Trenton, MO 64683
October 17, 2009

SWEEPSTAKES
Totals
Parade Field
54.0 74.1
66.3 77.3
62.5 75.5
56.9 72.5
57.9 67.2
74.7 85.8
60.7 66.8
60.3 69.1
73.9 88.0
71.5 87.0
80.9 77.8
79.4 83.2

Sweepstakes
128.1
143.6
138.0
129.4
125.1
160.5
127.5
129.4
161.9
158.5
158.7
162.6

Rank




Missouri Day Marching Festival Inc.
Trenton, MO 64683
October 17, 2009

FIELD SHOW
School Music Music M&M  M&M Gen. Effect  Gen. Effect Totals Rank
Havely | Rank Dunlap @ Rank Oliver Rank Score
Class 1
DeKalb 21.0 20.0 21.8 62.8 2
Glasgow 25.0 1 21.4 1 22.4 1 68.8 1
Class 2
Lone Jack 27.0 21.9 25.2 1 74.1 2
Fayette 30.0 1 22.3 1 25.0 77.3 1
West Platte (of Weston) 24.0 21.2 22.6 67.8 3
Class 3
Trenton (Exhibition) - B -
Lafayette County (Higginsville) 21.0 20.2 22.0 63.2
East Buchanan (Gower) 20.0 19.9 21.3 61.2
Lathrop 22.0 20.4 21.5 63.9
Richmond 31.0 19.6 24.9 75.5 2
Lawson 25.0 21.1 26.4 72.5 4
South Harrison (of Bethany) 28.0 18.0 23.8 69.8
Carrollton 24.0 21.0 22.2 67.2
Maryville 23.0 25.1 25.2 73.3 3
Macon 33.0 1 25.4 1 27.4 1 85.8 1
Class 4
Benton (of St. Joseph) 25.0 18.6 22.0 65.6
Kirksville 26.0 18.7 22.1 66.8
Excelsior Springs 27.0 20.2 21.9 69.1
Smithville 24.0 18.6 21.8 64.4
Savannah 34.0 1 25.8 1 28.2 88.0 1

Harrisonville 33.0 25.6 28.4 87.0 2




Oak Grove
Warrensburg

Class 5
Oak Park (of Kansas City)
Grandview
Central (of St. Joseph)
Smith-Cotton (of Sedalia)
Park Hill (of Kansas City)
Liberty
Raymore-Peculiar
Blue Springs South

28.0
32.0

28.0
30.0
27.0
26.0
31.0
33.0
29.0
35.0

21.9
22.7

22.5
24.5
21.6
21.3
24.6
24.7
24.6
27.1

27.9
28.5

24.9
27.6
27.0
27.3
27.7
27.1
26.9
29.5

77.8
83.2

75.4
82.1
75.6
74.6
83.3
84.8
80.5
91.6




Missouri Day Marching Festival Inc.
Trenton, MO 64683

October 17, 2009
INDOOR AUXILIARY

School Judge Judge Totals
DeBoer Kuchinski

Class 1
DeKalb 46.0 47.0 93.0
Braymer 63.0 65.0 128.0
Leeton 55.0 75.0 130.0
Rock Port 50.0 58.0 108.0
Pattonsburg 45.0 60.0 105.0

Class 2
Mid-Buchanan (of Faucett) 56.0 60.0 116.0
Penney (of Hamilton) 66.0 58.0 124.0
West Platte (of Weston) 83.0 67.0 150.0
Gallatin 79.0 63.0 142.0
Maysville 68.0 61.0 129.0

Class 3
Trenton (Exhibiton) | e e 0.0
Carrollton 43.0 45.0 88.0
Lathrop 86.0 74.0 160.0
Richmond 46.0 54.0 100.0
South Harrison (Bethany) 40.0 53.0 93.0
Lawson 49.0 59.0 108.0
Macon 63.0 55.0 118.0
Maryville 88.0 70.0 158.0

Class 4
Excelsior Springs 60.0 54.0 114.0
Chillicothe 71.0 64.0 135.0
Oak Grove 84.0 75.0 159.0
Savannah 74.0 71.0 145.0
Warrensburg 81.0 85.0 166.0
Smithville 82.0 77.0 159.0

Class 5
Raymore-Peculiar 61.0 61.0 122.0
Grandview 56.0 57.0 113.0

Liberty 70.0 66.0 136.0

Rank
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